
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

 

1 
Executed Confidentiality Agreement 
County Sanitation Districts Nos. 14 and 20 of Los Angeles County 

ELLISON, SCHNEIDER & HARRIS L.L.P. 
Anne J. Schneider (SBN: 72552) 
Christopher M. Sanders (SBN: 195990) 
Peter J. Kiel (SBN: 221548) 
2015 H Street 
Sacramento, California  95814-3109 
Telephone:  (916) 447-2166 
Facsimile:   (916) 447-3512 

EXEMPT FROM FILING FEES UNDER 
GOVERNMENT CODE § 6103 
 
 
 
 
 

  
Attorneys for Defendants and Cross-Complainants 
County Sanitation Districts Nos. 14 and 20 of Los Angeles County 
 
 
 

SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA 
 

COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES 
 
 
Coordination Proceeding 
Special Title (Rule 1550(b)) 
 
ANTELOPE VALLEY GROUNDWATER 
CASES 
 
 

Judicial Council Coordination Proceeding No. 
4408 
 
ASSIGNED FOR ALL PURPOSES TO: 
Judge:  Honorable Jack Komar 
 
Santa Clara Court Case No. 1-05-CV-049053 
 
EXECUTED CONFIDENTIALITY 
AGREEMENT ON BEHALF OF 
COUNTY SANITATION DISTRICTS  
NOS. 14 AND 20 OF LOS ANGELES 
COUNTY 
 
 

 Pursuant to the Protective Order Re Disclosure and Confidentiality of Well Reports dated 

March 8, 2007, County Sanitation Districts Nos. 14 and 20 of Los Angeles County hereby file 

the executed Confidentiality Agreement of its consultant, Peter Leffler. 

 

Dated: June 6, 2007   ELLISON, SCHNEIDER & HARRIS L.L.P. 

 

 
     By:  ________________________________ 
      CHRISTOPHER M. SANDERS 
      Attorneys for County Sanitation Districts 

Nos. 14 and 20 of Los Angeles County 

 


