1 2 3 4	ELLISON, SCHNEIDER & HARRIS L.L.P. Anne J. Schneider (SBN: 72552) Christopher M. Sanders (SBN: 195990) Peter J. Kiel (SBN: 221548) 2015 H Street Sacramento, California 95814-3109 Telephone: (916) 447-2166	EXEMPT FROM FILING FEES UNDER GOVERNMENT CODE § 6103
5	Facsimile: (916) 447-3512	
6	Attorneys for Defendants and Cross-Complainants County Sanitation Districts Nos. 14 and 20 of Los Angeles County	
7		
8	SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA	
9	COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES	
10	Coordination Proceeding	Judicial Council Coordination Proceeding No.
11	Special Title (Rule 1550(b))	4408
12	ANTELOPE VALLEY GROUNDWATE CASES	R ASSIGNED FOR ALL PURPOSES TO: Judge: Honorable Jack Komar
13		Santa Clara Court Case No. 1-05-CV-049053
14		EXECUTED CONFIDENTIALITY
15 16		AGREEMENT ON BEHALF OF COUNTY SANITATION DISTRICTS NOS. 14 AND 20 OF LOS ANGELES
17		COUNTY
18		
19	Pursuant to the Protective Order Re Disclosure and Confidentiality of Well Reports dated	
20	March 8, 2007, County Sanitation Districts Nos. 14 and 20 of Los Angeles County hereby file	
21	the executed Confidentiality Agreement of its	s consultant, Peter Leffler.
22	Detect: June 6, 2007 ELLISO	ON CCUNICIDED & HADDIC LLD
23	Dated: June 6, 2007 ELLISO	ON, SCHNEIDER & HARRIS L.L.P.
24		
25 26	Ву:	CHRISTOPHER M. SANDERS
26 27		Attorneys for County Sanitation Districts Nos. 14 and 20 of Los Angeles County
$\begin{bmatrix} 27 \\ 28 \end{bmatrix}$		1905. 14 and 20 of Los Angeles County
_0		1